
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

   

 
 

  
 

  

 

 

 
 

 

    

 
  

 
 

 
 

Cole, Matt Office Of Science (SC 31.1) (301) 903-8388 Matt.Cole@science.doe.gov 
Boyll, David Savannah River Operations Office (803) 952-8000 David.Boyll@srs.gov 
West, Dale 

Name Organization Work Phone E-mail 

Co-Chairs 

Christenson, Craig EM-Office Of River Protection (509) 376-5367 craig_p_christenson@orp.doe.gov 
Bisker, James Office Of Health Safety & Security (HS-21) (301) 903-6542 Jim.Bisker@hq.doe.gov 

Emergency Services Committee Chair 
Masters, Michael UT-Battelle (865) 241-3323 mastersmd@ornl.gov 

NNSA Representatives 

Steele, Sharon Office of Safety (NA 171) (202) 586-9554 Sharon.Steele@nnsa.doe.gov 
NNSA Service Center  

Collopy, Mike Sandia Site Office (505) 284-7661 mcollopy@doeal.gov 
Froh, William 
Barnes, Rodney Y12 Site Office (865) 241-9154 barnesrl1@yso.doe.gov 
Roses, Ricardo Livermore Site Office 
Roggenkamp, Ken Kansas City Site Office (816) 997-5370 ken.roggenkamp@nnsa.doe.gov 
Fiscus, Brian NNSA Service Center 
Guerry, Jimmy Savannah River Site Office (803) 208-1218 jimmy.guerry@nnsa.srs.gov 

DOE Representatives 

Landmesser, James, SR Environmental Management (EM-61) (202) 586-3021 james.landmessersr@em.doe.gov 

EM-Richland Operations Office (509) 376-2055 Dale_C_West@rl.gov 
Couchman, Taryn NE-Idaho Operations Office (208) 526-7278 couchmts@id.doe.gov 
Levy, Kevin SC-Chicago Operations Office (630)-252-4977 Kevin.Levy@ch.doe.gov 
Perkins, Larry D SC-Oak Ridge Operations Office 
Granzen, Gerald SC-Brookhaven Site Office 
Staffo, Gary Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Energy (202) 586-9577 gary.staffo@ee.doe.gov 

U. S. Department of Energy 
Fire Safety Committee Membership 

Feng, Peter (505) 845-4697 pfeng@doeal.gov 

Office of Emergency Management (NA-41) (202) 586-2406 William.Froh@nnsa.doe.gov 

(925) 424-2514 Ricardo.Roses@oak.doe.gov 

(702) 295-2278 fiscusb@nv.doe.gov 

(865) 574-8268 perkinsl@oro.doe.gov 
(631) 344-089 JerryG@bnl.GOV 



 
 
 

 
 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

   
 

 

    
 

 

 
 

 
  

 
   
 

(630) 840-4283 priest@fnal.gov 
(303) 439-0485 bcampbell@haifire.com 

U. S. Department of Energy 
Fire Safety Committee Membership 

Name Organization Work Phone E-mail 

Ford, John EM-Carlsbad Site Office 

Wallace, J. Brad Strategic Petroleum Reserves Operations Office 

(706) 213-3822 carolr@sepa.doe.gov 
(504) 734-4060 James.Wallace@spr.doe.gov 


Rice, Carol P. Southeastern Power Administration
 

Dembrowski, Terry 
Rehbein, Jennifer Bonneville Power Administration 

(720) 962-7292 dembrow@wapa.gov 
(360) 418-2390 jlrehbein@bpa.gov 


(575) 234-7361 John.Ford@wipp.ws 

Western Power Administration 

Smith, Patrick 

West Valley Demonstration Project (716) 942-4688 Daniel.Stachelski@wv.doe.gov
Oak Ridge Operations Office (865) 574-0960 smithpn@oro.doe.gov
 

Stachelski, Daniel 

Saidi, John Stanford Site Office (650) 926-5018 john.saidi@sso.science.doe.gov 


Contractor Representatives 

Jim Streit 

Brown, Billy BWXT Y-12, LLC 

(509) 373-4022 r_j_rich_kobelski@rl.gov 
(865) 574-1634 fpe@y12.doe.gov 


Kobelski, Richard Flour-Hanford 


D'Antonio, Perry 
Sharry, John Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 

(505) 844-7956 pedanto@sandia.gov 
(925) 423-1802 sharry1@llnl.gov 


University of California - LANL (505) 667-9045 jstreit@lanl.gov 

Sandia National Labs 

Freels, Douglas 

Battelle Energy Alliance (208) 526-1848 neal.hara@inl.gov 
UT-Battelle (865) 576-0357 freelsdr1@ornl.gov 


Hara, Neal 

Brown, Jim Bechtel Nevada Corporation (702) 295-2541 brownja@nv.doe.gov 

Young, David Hughes Associates, Inc. (208) 403-6573 dyoung@haifire.com 

Piermattei, Gary Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (510) 486-6370 GPiermattei@lbl.gov 

Priest, James Universities Research Associates - FNAL
 
Campbell, Bruce Hughes Associates, Inc.
 
Nii, Robert CH2M-WG, Idaho, LLC (208) 521-9383 Robert.Nii@icp.doe.gov
 
Bitter, Robert F. Honeywell/FM&T (816) 997-3862 bbitter@kcp.com
 
Minister, Andy Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (509) 371-7902 andrew.minister@pnl.gov. 

Allison, Thomas Savannah River Nuclear Solutions 

Butler, Sherman WTS 


(803)725-1810 Thomas.allison@srs.gov 
(575) 706-1781 sherman.butler@wipp.ws 
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